
Bicester 

 
 www.bicestergreengym.org 

Programme Feb-April 2022 
  

DATE & TIME MEETING PLACE ACTIVITY NOTES / EXTRA WORK 

Tues 1st Feb 
10:00-12:30 

Graven Hill Walk up the hill and 
round the houses 

Optional work at Bicester North 
station 

Tues 8th Feb 
10:00-12:30 

OYAP community 
garden, Cemetery 
Lane 

Weeding and tidying 
around the building 

 

Tues 15th Feb 
10:00-12:30 

End of George Street Litter pick on field  Plus cutting back brambles at 
base of garages 

Tues 22nd Feb 
10:00-12:30 

Whitelands Farm 
sports car park 

Burnehyll new wood 
checking on saplings 

 

Tues 1st Mar 
10:00-12:30 

Launton Grange care 
home, Skimmingdish 
Lane 

Weeding in the 
grounds 

Plus litter picking in rough field 
to the side of it. 

Tues 8th Mar 
10:00-12:30 

Homebase car park 
by recycling banks 

Litter pick down Jarvis 
Lane 

 

Tues 15th Mar 
10:00-12:30 

Bicester Heritage Weeding around the 
buildings or as directed 

 

Tues 22nd Mar 
10:00-12:30 

Bicester North station Weeding, plant spring 
bedding, woodchipping 

 

Tues 29th Mar 
10:00-12:30 
 

St. Laurence’s 
church, Caversfield 

To be confirmed  

Tues 5th April 
9:30-12:30 

Woodchip pile 
Bure Park 

To be confirmed  

Tues 12th April 
9:30-12:30 

Garth Park Work in the 
greenhouse area and 
flower border 

 

Tues 19th April 
9:30-12:30 

Walk to location as 
parking limited 

Chesterton cycle path 
widening 

Cut through from 
M’Stoney/Vendee r’bout  

Tues 26th April 
9:30-12:30 

Whitelands Farm 
sports car park 

Burnehyll new wood 
checking on saplings 

 

 

BOOKING 
Unless otherwise stated please ring 01869-600952 before a 
project to let us know you’re coming, or email via the website. 
MEETING POINTS 
See separate sheets for detailed maps 
CHILDREN  
Under 16s accompanied by a guardian are welcome. 
WE PROVIDE All tools, training and refreshments. 
PLEASE WEAR Old clothes and sturdy shoes or boots 
(trainers not advisable).  
TETANUS  
Please ensure that your tetanus inoculation is up to date. 
MOBILE NO. ON DAY: 07708 400781 
CAR SHARE WHERE POSSIBLE OR WALK/CYCLE 

 


